26589 _{AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: NORTH AMERICAN MORTGAGE}	
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MUNUSACYDI - 716 Page 322	234
I TOOS LANA AVE, NE SALEH OR \$7314	
INSTRUCTIONS:	
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Report or Lot Book Report attache which cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.	
	3d
Legal description and location of real property which is (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may substituted): Section_20_Township_35_South_Range_7_East_of_the_Utility	
substituted):Section_20_Township_35_South_Range_7_East_of_the_Willamette_MeridianSitus:32220_Rivers_RdCilloguin_08_97624	pe
Parcel 1 of Miner L L D	
Parcel 1 of Minor Land Partition 44-90, filed March 11, 1991, in Klamath County, Oregon If there is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none".	
VAME AND ADDRESS	or
North American Mortgage 300 Park Marina Circle #100 Redding CA 96001	7
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): 3507-2000-1000	
AR Line for the real property described above:	
1996 FLEETWOOD	
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, benchiciaries of decks of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none".	
WATURE OF SECURED PARTY	-
Son Attachod	4
ax Lot Number (from assessor): 3507-20001000	
We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.	-
We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and	-
c or an a space provided.	
onald Hopkins and Aatja Hopkins	1
TELEPHONE (Optional)	1
Augert-Han Juness	
THE PARTY OFFICE USE ONLY A VIEW OFFICE USE ONLY IN A VIEW OFFICE USE ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY ONLY	
plication for exemption for a manufactured at	
In the signature of DMV officer (
10-7-96 × - Mustere Kennell	
· perigra	
s exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county within 15 calendar days from: $\Rightarrow 10-8-96$	
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY PERSON	
SEE REVERSE FOR COUNTY RECORDING AREA SINE ADDRES	1999 - 1994 - A.

R.

	ABIER RE	CORDING PIEA	SE RETURI	TO NORTH		RTGAGE Hopkins	K493535
		PLICATION	ΙΤΟ ΕΧΙ	IMPT A	MANUFAC		ീനുന
DEPARTMENT OF 12 DRIVER AND MOTOR V 1305 LANA AVE, NE	HATSPUHAILIH	31417	rum Hi:	GISTHA	TION AND	TITLING	
INSTRUCTIO		nofal	Owne	r's Certificate	e of Legal Intere	st -	
Comple	te all sections. This fo	rm must be sinne	d by all intere	st-holding part	ies and have a Ti	lle Report or Lot Ro	ok Donost attacts at
This for	annot be over 7 days o m and Title Report or L ctured structure is to be	of Book Boourt					
		STREET FLITE I DE	no party, proc	Tor a loan app	oroval.		
		a biobony much	SIGBSCHDRUN	as recorded h	V COUD'V rocordor		/
	Section 20 1 32220 Rivers	Rd Chillor	nin OD (17707	manage of the second and		
raicei i i	UI MINOR Land Pa	artition 44-	90 filed	Manch 11	. 1991. in K	lamath County	Oregon
two names and	d addresses. If there a	or lien on this land are none, write."	I list all morig	agees and ba	neticiaries of deep	ts of trust below. Sp	ace is provided for
	rican Mortgage						
AME AND ADDRESS		SUU TAIL I		CIE #100	Redding CA	96001	
Tax Lot Numb	er (from assessor): 3	507 2000 100		<u>.</u>			
	新建设建筑规则 化管理力 机学和运用的 法		State State State 17	EURID STREET			
Legal descripti			is located on t	he real proper	ty described abov	0:	
1996	FLEETWOOD	WIDTH 40	LENG	н бб	VEHICLE IDENTIFICAT		
List all security	interest holders, morto ribed above. Space is	jagees, beneficial	ries of deeds	••	mholders whose i	LTITABC 1874	TSC/3
approval that the AND ADDRESS	ribed above. Space is he application may be	provided for ty o r submitted. If ther	names, addre e are none, v	sses and appr	rovals. Signatures	from the parties lis	ted below are their
North Amer	rican Mortgage	300 Park M		The Contract Provide		linger en	
ME AND ADDRESS				<u></u>	REdding CA	96001	·
CHAPURE OF SECUR		DAT	re	SIGNATURE OF S	ECURED PARTY		DATE
Tax Lot Number	(Irom assessor): 35			x			UAIC
	t know the whereabout						
 A second sec second second sec	A second s						
	It the statements mad ts have been listed. If t	e above are accu lhere are nona, IA	irate to the b Ne have certi	est of my/our	knowledge. All I ling "none" in the	iens, deeds of trus space provided	, mortgages and
The Poole OF ON	kins and Arja H	· 21:21:21:21:21:21:21:21:21:21:21:21:21:2					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
NATUR SOF OWNER		ADDRESS			사망 가슴을 가슴을 가슴. 1996년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 - 1997년 1997년 - 1997년 -	11	LEPHONE (Optional)
NATURE OF OWNER	- progeno	ADDRESS					
DOWN CROWN OF THE OWNER WAS INCOME.		1					
C	HE THE FORMAN		<u>I PAT</u>		MALARITA	V OFFICEUSEO	NLY
oplication for	exemption for a man	ufactured struct	ure is hereb	/ approved	Γ Χ Ί		
		DMV OFFICER		- 	K		
	X	Sin 212	aftar	had			
1		승규는 일상을 했다.					
is exemption	IS VOID If not reco	orded with the c	county with	n 15 calend	ar days from:	122	
fragi (•	······································
STATE	OF OREGON: COU	NTY OF KLAM	ATH: ss.				
Filed for	or record at request o	f	<u>Klamath</u>	County Ti	:1e	the10	th day
of	October o	A.D., 19 <u>96</u> f <u>Deeds</u>	at <u>3:17</u>	o'clock	M., and c	luly recorded in Vo	l. <u>M96</u> ,
FEE						County Clark	
	\$15.00			B	y <u> </u>	Elen Koz	72
The second section in the second sec							